PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 109 candidates

for recruitment to (108) ONE HUNDRED AND EIGHT (INCLUDING 3 POSTS RESERVED FOR

DISABLED PERSONS AND 5 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITIES) PERMANENT POSTS

OF LECTURER MATHEMATICS (FEMALE) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT 2015 have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test

held on 15-06-2015. Only those candidates will be interviewed who are found eligible at the
time of interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be

obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents and CNIC at the time of

interview. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and email. All candidates are directed to

bring two sets of photocopies of their documents at the time of interview.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 10062 13503650 AFIFA NAUREEN TAJUMAL IQBAL

2 10110 13500893 AMARA MEER JAVAID IQBAL

3 10154 13503002 AMMARA NOSHEEN MAHMOOD AKHTER

4 10335 13500031 ASIMA MUHAMMAD SALEEM

5 10340 13501873 ASIYA SHAMI MUHAMMAD ASHIQ SHAMI

6 10471 13500125 BALQEES FATIMA MUHAMMAD SHER

7 10488 13501733 BUSHRA BIBI MUHAMMAD AMEEN

8 10556 13504431 FAKHIRAH KANWAL MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

9 10602 13500084 FARIHA IFTIKHAR SYED IFTIKHAR ALI SHAH

10 10605 13503051 FARIHA KAUSAR MUHAMMAD IQBAL

11 10689 13501992 GULAM AYESHA MUHAMMAD SARWAR

12 10727 13500342 HAFSABUTT AMJAD MEHBOOB BUTT

13 10784 13500526 HIRA MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD KHALID MAHMOOD
14 10934 13502947 JAWAIRA SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMAD

15 10953 13501455 KAUSAR PERVEEN KHUDA BAKHSH

16 11018 13501681 MADEEHA SHAHID MUHAMMAD AKRAM SHAHID
17 11084 13500075 MALEEHA AYUB MUHAMMAD AYUB

18 11136 13503654 MARIYUM IJAZ MIAN IJAZ AHMAD

19 11221 13500500 MISBAH ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

20 11285 13504404 MUSAVARAH SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR

21 11290 13502508 MUSSARAT MANSHA MUHAMMAD MANSHAH

22 11304 13500259 NABEELA IQBAL ZAFAR IQBAL

23 11310 13503851 NABILA BUKHARI SYED SHAHBBIR HUSSAIN SHAH
24 11347 13501648 NAILA JABEEN MUHAMMAD SARWAR

25 11391 13502394 NAZIA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF

26 11418 13501037 NEHA WASEEM WASEEM AKHTAR
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11425
11481
11523
11553
11557
11578
11587
11619
11633
11655
11715
11722
11823
11828
11935
11939
11945
11955
12073
12121
12126
12179
12193
12209
12227
12251
12293
12353
12359
12361
12400
12424
12452
12634
12652
12665
12768
12835
12893
12936
12957
13013
13083
13126
13136
13154
13162
13270
13337
13347
13394
13405
13408
13461
13502
13567
13601
13764
13770
13804
13817
13838
13891
13895
13942
13957

13504354
13503813
13502001
13503805
13500712
13503455
13501176
13502730
13503292
13503218
13502138
13503549
13502257
13502202
13500148
13503319
13501908
13500301
13500114
13504348
13503240
13503590
13500773
13500687
13501122
13504015
13501410
13503293
13504327
13500833
13501675
13500018
13500535
13502076
13504447
13502255
13500629
13502121
13502515
13501482
13503369
13500993
13500840
13501786
13500042
13500321
13502836
13502068
13500339
13503441
13500180
13502082
13502811
13505064
13500848
13505029
13502112
13501353
13500207
13504690
13500930
13504085
13504435
13500398
13503993
13502514

NIDA GULZAR
NOUSHEEN ILYAS
QURATULIEN MUNEER
RABIA KANWAL
RABIA MAHMOOD
RABIA SATTAR
RABIA YOUSAF
RAZIA SATTAR
RIDA IRFAN
ROHEELA ASLAM
SABA NOREEN
SABA YASMEEN
SADIA SAEED
SADIA SHAHEEN
SAMIA MAQBOOL
SAMIA SEHAR
SAMINA KOUSAR
SAMIRA IMTIAZ
SHABNAM RAHMAT
SHAMSA KANWAL
SHANEELA ASHRAF
SIDRA AZAM

SIDRA HANIF
SIDRA MARIAM
SIDRA SHAHZADI
SOBIA BATOOL ANWAR

SUMAIRA ABDUL GHAFOOR

SUNBAL SULEMAN
SUNDAS SHAHZADI
SUNDUS NOREEN
TAHIRA JABEEN
TANZEELA KANWAL
TAYYABA NOREEN
ZUNAIRA NASIR
ABIDA FAZAL
AFIFA MARYAM
AQEELA SABAHAT
AYESHA QURESHI
FAIZA QADAR
FOZIA HASSAN
GULSHAN BIBI
HUMAIRA HUSSAIN
KASHMALA ANAM
MADIHA AFZAL
MADIHA TAHIR
MAMOONA NAZ
MARIA BAKHT
MUQUDDASA ARSHED
NIMRA TAHIR
NOUREEN ARSHAD
RABIA YAQUB
RAMSHA KOMAL
RASHDA YOUSAF
SABA SHARIF
SAFIA PARVEEN
SALMA SHAHEEN
SANA KANWAL
SUMBUL
SUMMAIYA NEELAM
TANZEEL ALTAF
TAYYABA BIBI
TOOBA MIRZA
ZOIYA KHALID
ZOYA SAMAN
AMBREEN AKBAR
ANAM RIAZ

GULZAR AHMAD BUTT
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUNEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
TARIQ MAHMOOD
ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
ABDUL SATTAR
IRFAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
ZULFIQAR KHAN
SAEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MAQBOOL AHMAD
SYED FIDA HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
IMTIAZ ZAMIR AHMED
RAHMAT ULLAH
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD HANIF
PERVEZ AHMED
WARRIS ALI
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD WARIS
SHEIKH ABDUL SALAM
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
ABDUL HANIF
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

KHAWAJA NASIR MAHMOOD

FAZAL DIN

SHEIKH IJAZ AHMED
AKBAR KHAN
ARIH-UL-HAQ QURESHI
QADAR HUSSAIN
M.HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ALI
SARFRAZ HUSSAIN
KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
TAHIR SULAMAN
ISHTIAQ AHMAD
SHAHEEN BAKHT MIRZA
ARSHED MEHMOOD
TAHIR MAJID
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD YAQUB
ARSHAD WAQAR
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
ABDUL GHAFFAR JOYA
MUHAMMAD HANIF
SARFRAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
RAJA GHULAM DASTGEER
ALTAF HUSSAIN
MUSSARAT ALI

LIAQAT ALI MIRZA
MUHAMMAD KHALID
TAHIR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
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13970
13978
13980
14042
14059
14135
14145
14221
14277
14335
14372
14578
14587
14660
15023
15046
15277

13501912
13502025
13500558
13500350
13500561
13500007
13503068
13503708
13503015
13501091
13500741
13501863
13500605
13500074
13505221
13500546
13500089

ANJUM MAQSOOD
AQSA SAHAR

AQSA ZANIB

DANIA AKBAR
FARHEEN IFTIKHAR
IFFAT FIDA HUSSAIN
IQRA IRSHAD
MARINA SOHAIL
NADIA ASLAM
ONSIA NISAR
RAHEELA NASIR
SIDRA EHTASHAM-UL-HAQ
SOBIA ASHRAF
UZMA RAFIQUE
SAADIA MEHWISH
SADIA SHARIF
NAZISH JABEEN

HAFIZ MAQSOOD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD AKBAR HASHMI
IFTIKHAR-UL-HAQ

FIDA HUSSAIN

IRSHAD AHMAD

SOHAIL ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

NISAR AHMED

ABDUL NASIR AFTAB
EHTASHAM-UL-HAQ
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

RAJA MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MAHMOOQOD ALI

SHAH BAKHSH KHAN

DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against Disabled Persons Quota.

MINORITIES QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against Minorities Quota.

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only.

An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim

for final selection.

Case No0.44A2015

Dated: 06-07-2015

Secretary



